NBCRC Awareness Event Timetable

9.30

9.40

9.45

9.55

10.10
10.25-10.35

10.35 - 11.15

11.15
11.25
11.40
11.55
12.05-12.10

12.10

5 mins

10 mins
15 mins
15 mins

10 mins

10 mins
15 mins
15 mins
10 mins

5 mins

DOORS OPEN
Introduction Stewart Martin
Patient Talk Carolyn Smith
Researcher Talk Srinivasan Madhusudan
Researcher Talk Steve Chan
Patient Talk Claire Tomlinson

COFFEE BREAK
Stands, displays and posters in foyer

Patient Talk Sarah Nice
Researcher Talk Kerstie Johnson
Researcher Talk Stewart Martin
Patient Talk Rachel Cooper
Conclusion Stewart Martin

Lab tours - Breast Cancer Research at QMC

Stands, displays and posters in foyer

Foyer Stands and Displays

Registration Desk
Fundraising

Bake Sale

Bosom Buddies Project
Nottingham Breast Institute
Maggie’s

Digital Pathology display
Researchers display boards

Teas & Coffees available at coffee break

Café will be open throughout




