## **NBCRC** Awareness Event Timetable

Time	Duration	Туре	Name
9.30	DOORS OPEN		
9.40	5 mins	Introduction	Stewart Martin
9.45	10 mins	Patient Talk	Carolyn Smith
9.55	15 mins	Researcher Talk	Srinivasan Madhusudan
10.10	15 mins	Researcher Talk	Steve Chan
10.25-10.35	10 mins	Patient Talk	Claire Tomlinson
10.35 - 11.15	COFFEE BREAK Stands, displays and posters in foyer		
11.15	10 mins	Patient Talk	Sarah Nice
11.25	15 mins	Researcher Talk	Kerstie Johnson
11.40	15 mins	Researcher Talk	Stewart Martin
11.55	10 mins	Patient Talk	Rachel Cooper
12.05-12.10	5 mins	Conclusion	Stewart Martin
12.10	Lab tours - Breast Cancer Research at QMC		
	Stands, displays and posters in foyer		

## **Foyer Stands and Displays**

Registration Desk

Fundraising

Bake Sale

**Bosom Buddies Project** 

Nottingham Breast Institute

Maggie's

Digital Pathology display

Researchers display boards

Teas & Coffees available at coffee break

Café will be open throughout